Rallye des Pays de Lozére 2006

Classement Général Provisoire

N° Equipe Cumul Sect5 Régn°5 Total Ecart

1] 32|{# FLOUEST - SZYMANSKI 202,28 0 27,21 229,49 0

2} 1[SILLIEN - SILLIEN 172,83 0 57,6 230,43 0,94

3] 20|DESCAMPS - SWARTELE 238,81 0 18 256,81 26,38

41 52{# BARBEZIER - CARRIERE 290,57 0 30,39 320,96 64,15

5| 33|# ROMESTANT - ROMESTANT 325,14 0 32,73 357,87 36,91

8] 48{# PROUST - LANSON 304,29 0 55,42 359,71 1,84

7| 21|SEBASTIAN - PIALOT 309,47 0 53,43 362,9 3,19

8|22 245,91 0] 12541 371,32 8,42

91 271# FOURNIER - SALAVILLE 295,27 0 84,57 379,84 8,52
10} 17]CHAPDANIEL - PLANCHON 364,69 0 34,52 399,21 19,37
11} 6|GALIERE - PELOURJAS 391,75 0 30,05 421,8 22,59
12| 28]DELPUECH - BERTRAND 363,85 0 90,27 454,12 32,32
13| 8{# LAGRANGE - CHARDAIRE 452,13 0 19,54 471,67 17,65
14} 23|{HILLAIRE - HILLAIRE 525,98 0 33,73 558,71 88,04
15128 |# GRAL - PUERTA 471,93 100 12,77 584,7 24,99
16| 7{# CHARDAIRE - CHARDAIRE 531,46 0 67,3 598,76 14,06
17] 31jSEGUIN - SEGUIN 564,85 0 56,28 621,13 22,37
18{ 24|GRANET - PINARD 438,8 0f 185,95 624,75 3,62
19| 9|# TOURNADRE - TOURNADRE 523,22 100 5,64 628,86 4,11
20| 11 /CALMETTES - FABIE 446,67 0} 193,73 640,4 11,54
21} 57|# VAN DAMME - DUVIOL 669,22 0 42,64 711,86 71,46
22} 42|AUDIGIER - CONORT 664,24 0 58,7 722,94 11,08
23| 39|# SOLANO - SOLANO 399,68] 230[ 108,73 738,42 15,48
24| 49]CANAC - COMBRET 654,39 0| 109,43 763,82 25,4
25| 18j# HUGON - CHAPAT 772,85 0 66,41 839,26 75,44
26| 46|# VERAN - VERAN 707,31 110 89,5 906,81 67,55
27} 45{RIEUSSEC - RAMBIER 791,14 0f 128,38 919,52 12,71
28| 4{# DEVESA - DEVESA 591,54 170 79,67 941,11 21,59
29} 19{# GUEYVELIAN - GUEYVELIAN 849,64 100 47 996,54 55,53
30] 51|GIRE - BATAILLOU 936,26 0 94,04 1030,3 33,66
31] 25]AGIER - GOUT 935,75 0] 119,89 10565,64 25,34
32| 2|PALPACUER - SATURNIN 908,59 100 107,7 1116,29 60,65
33] 40{# GARNIER - CABOS 1051,31 30 68,78 1150,09 33,8
34} 50{CANAC - GALTIER 877,18 100] 237,03 1214,22 84,13
35| 26{# VENDREDI - VENDREDY 995,59 100 121,31 1216,9 2,68
36] 5|GOMBERT - CONSTANT 1092,32 100 34,91 1227,23 10,33
37]441# TYSSIER - BEWE 106417 0f 210,24 126441 37,18
381 38{Del TORCHIO - CAMINADA 1285,03 0 37,1 1322,13 57,72
391 53|# DELMAS - PIOLOT 944,591 400 59,66 1404,25 82,12
40! 411# NOGARET - REMISE 1274,05 1001 111,74 1485,79 81,54
41| 56|# AURIAC - AURIAC 1525,5 100f{ 168,55 179405 308,26
42| 34{# NOGARET - NOGARET 1984,68 0} 138,99 2123,67 329,62
43143|HADJEZ - HADJEZ 1918,91 100{ 121,23 2140,14 16,47
44} 10|# VATANI - RIEHL 1974,95 0| 390,11 2365,06 224,92
45| 55|ROQUES - NERISSON 2062,89 130 2548 244769 82,63
46| 35i# VIDAL - BERRY 2423,24 0 61,56 24848 37,11
471 15{# ROLLIN - ONDINA 2488,81 0 73,04 2561,85 77,05
48] 47{# GERVASON! - LAGARRIGUE 2366,98 100f 139,26 2606,24 44,39
49] 54{# MOUS - MOUS 1208,21 330 1253,44 2791,65 185,41
50f 16|# COMBES - TREMOLIERES 2741,37 100f 172,95 3014,32 222,67
51| 14|ROLLIN - ROLLIN 3031,65 0 30,94 3062,59 48,27
52| 36# SICARD - RABEJAC 2573,81 200} 371,61 3145,42 82,83
53] 3|# LEGAUD - AUPELLIERE 16090,93 180f 111,561] 16382,44] 13237,02
54| 371# DARDALHON - CHAUDOUARD 16127,28 140{ 274,79 1654207 159,63
557 301# RICHARD - VIELJUS 16088,52] 200 375,43 16663,95 121,88
56{ 12}j# FAURE - FABRE 201592,72] 400| 204,11} 252196,83] 275532,88




